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

WANT .HOUSE cloee to- - McKlnley
w. arouna awoo, or any JoC 1032

oarmaw pc. rn. ayfae.
WANT TO BOY or rent i or I BJL

nouee. waieins; nnwancet xroan Ucc.state ctoepitai. pi write to Mr. Y.
Xarkttas. Stat St, Salem.

850 Autoniotire
852 Oaad Cars Far Sato

JEEPS
1947 Jceo with u too
1MT Jeep with full top
uea Jeep, sop power take off Gover-

nor motor just overhauled.
1949 Jeepster House ear. tow milage.
1948 Jeep ton stake.
New 1930 models on disnlav.
Sea and drive the New Hurrtcan motof.

Eisner Motor Co.
332 N. High Ph. 27802

Of PLYMOUTH. '48 motor. $12l 2
wheel trailer with rack $30. 187 N. W.
St. Monmouth. Onem '

&UDSON Super 6 oor aedan.Iow
mileage, new urea, lik new tnsid a
out $1,000. Ph. 3433 or see D. CBoyd, 109 S.W. Jefferson St, Sberl- -
aan. ore

EXCEPTIONALLY clean '44 Dodge club
mipe. union uu suaon, inn ana

State, i

Every Day Is Sale Day
' iAT OUS USED CAR LOT
ALL MAKES ALL MODELS. ALL

PRICES
We invite your comparison for price

with Uke mak As model anywhere
Herrall-Owen- s Co.

TRADES TERMS
860 N. Liberty Ph. 13

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
Va N High Srl4glTgt Os"8staw

$ SAVE $
"49 Ford Tudor Sedan O'drive $1593.00

'48 Nash Amb. f Pass. Coup 1493.00

'48 Frazer Sedan. RAH. O'drive 1298JM

'46 Nash Amb. Sedan 1085.80

'47 Chevrolet Sedan 1035.00

'48 Ford Station Wagon 943.00

48 Chevrolet Sedan '

895.00

'42 Nash "600-- Sedan 843.00

'41 Nash --800- Sedan 429.84

'41 tttudebaker Coupe. RAcH.

O'drlv 493.00

148.89

"34 Ford Sedaa 48.04

Marion Motors
Used Car Lot

Front Ac Marion Phone

341 Chemeketa St. '
CANDALARIA

New 3 bdrm. home with full basmt. auto-o- il heat, fireplace, insulated. lawns
will be in. attached garage. Lg- - tot. Full price $0500.00. To see call Zarl
West.

SALEM HEIGHTS ' .
1 ac. Located on paved rd. Ac bus line close to school, t jm. jm ln

basmt.. small barn Ac chicken house. Small creek, family fruit. Price $3730.
' $1730 Down. Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

'

FAHtMOUNT HILL J
3 bdrm. plws den. hdwd. firs. dole. plbg.. fireplace. Bv. & din. rm. kitchen,

bkft. nook, nice rumpus rm. with fireplace. Insulated Ax weather-strippe- d,

beautiful grounds, corner lot. Call Roy Ferris.

64 EVERGREEN AVE.
Beautiful 2 bdrm. home, tiled entrance, carpeted llv. rm. Ac din. rm. attractive

kitchen and brkft. nook. lge. utUlty rm., hot water, radiant heat, fire-
place, attached garage. Call Peter H. Gelser.

CANDALARIA HTS.
Modem 3 bdrm. home, oil heat, fireplace. Lot 80 x 109. Price $U.000. Will

take In smaller home on trade. Call Richard E. Grabenhorst.

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St.

Peter Gelser.
Evenings and Sundays call

Roy Ferris, 10

705 Apctrtmenta For Hon.

t ROOM AFT. Private entrance and
bath, unfurnished except tor refrlg

- Ac electric range. Adult only. Shcldoa
Aota. 131 n. uperty

APT. OR HCLiStt lor rent. Will
rent by mo. S.'P. 193 S. Comt.

Air cons, pil bain, gar, 243$ state.

707 House. For Rent
HEW 1 I BJR. house, unfurn. except

stove and refrlg. Ph. 25370.
JSCDEC. f rra. 1 BR. duplex unfurn,

except ranee. $47 JO. tol. Capitol
Shopping Center. Inq. 415 N. Capitol.

JjEW 2 bdrra. home on Kenwood Ave.
Ph. 2-- 41 so or

fiOUiE FOR RENT at 879 Marion 61
Inq. 888 N. Church St.

CUTlcWn A modern 1 bedrm housed
140 per mo Located in SUverton only
14 milea from Salem. Unfurn. except

- for elee. range washer. See at 123--A

rke St. Call owner 37821. Salem.
FOR RENT: Clean one rm. cabin, not

mod. Lights, water, fum., no children
or pets. $io. After 2:30. S3 Highway

' Ave.
fB.R. COURT style hse, avail July

1st. Phone
f RM cotlae with bath in court. Partly

fum. utilities paid. Ph. 29830.
BEDRM house near Shopping Center.
Inoulre 238 N. 17th.

SMALL. 2 RM mod furn hae. in city.
$37.50. Ph. 20613 days. 28651 eves.

tJNFURN . all elec duplex with 2 BJt
nice new. cool Ac cozy. $70 mo.
mi E of 4 corners. Call 31123 or atop
at 437$ State St. let ua show you.

, children welcome.

709 Wanted to Rent

BUSINESS BLDO suitable for lumber
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

from center of town. Price 89500.

No House
doe in. Ideal for subdivision. $6500.

of what owner says is good been land.

be had for a Utile as $750 down.

01 Mr. Brennaa

SC3 Lots For Sato
38 CHOICE 80 to 80 tots ta Loumar

Heights addition. Location 1 blks
W. of Coml Just N. of Candalaria
Heirhts. Short walking dlstancs to
McKlnley Ac Leslie schools. Sewers
now gomg in Pavements this sum--

. mer. Terms. See owner L. W. Rath.
Ph. 26846.

" suburban Lots wttH water
Cloee to school, star At bus. $13 down.

$13 month. Salesman will pick you
up Ac show them.

General Real Estate
259 Center Phone 89

810 Forma. Acraorja Fat Sal

Shangri-L- a Valley
(SALEM'S VERSION) created by

MOTHER MATURE (At man) for the
LOVERS OF good horses (and or
fancier of White Face Cattle). 16
LUSH ACRES (Edge of Salem) on
Fvmt, cold. yr. round spring water.

will revel la abundance of
tots of permanent pasture. YOUR
WELL KEPT LAWNS, expensive
shrubs As flowers, patio, outside fire-
place Ac fish pond. Th ATTRAC-
TIVE ENGLISH STYLE 2 BR horn
with wall to WALL rug In hv. rm..
2 fireplac and elec. beet, the roomy

ar garage, neat barn Ac pltry. hse.
aU add up to a FTRST CLASS VAL-
UE. Th price is NOT $23,000. Not
$20,008. Only $17 JO. Easy terms.
SEEING BBlXixVTNG!

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Coml St. Phone
140 A. 4 MILES S.W. OF DALLAS,

small house, gar., chicken house,
$7508. Terms. $508 down. BaL $30 per
mo. Immed. Poes.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coml St. Phone
ll A. near Keiaar school, fin far iu.clivsdanon, srowin lUawbwiltc, etc.Irrigation well, electricity. Terms. By

owner. Ph. 31288.
SMALL FARM bARCATj rbeery and fruit farm. 4 room

nouee. Farm Bid-- , stocked and
EquipL $8,000J . 82500,08 down. bal.
$45.00 per mo. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
241 Chemeketa St. Phone

. Around $9,000
20 Acres, fair hous. good soU. fin for

th maa who works la Independence- Just on mo to town.
20 Acres, southeast, an cultivated, good

buikungs. large house, completely
furnished. aU implements and live-
stock included - best buy in the val-
ley.

31 Acres asst. good modernised hous.
fine buildings, creek through place,
very pretty location.

For detaUa. can X. R. Nelte
Hutchison-Danielso- n

Realtors
45$ Court St. Phoa

Eve. nb.
$ ACRE tract el good dark soil 8 miles

of SaJesn. 81500. Lew down payment.
Call R. j. Meredith 3BS41. Eve. 24644.

63 A.
Good land, wonderful view, good 8

hvdyoom borne, Fireplace. Price
$7300.

FOREST SIMMONS WITH

, F. H. Weir, Realtor
mt 8. Coml St Ph. or 4--

Grade A Dairy
This STOCRLLl) Ac EQUIPPED, 40 CowJJpffMarton CoJu HIGH-

EST PRODUCXNO HERDS. All DJH.I.
Seated. 334 basic, t sere, mostly
bottom team, Ifr la LADINO CLOV-
ER, irric. from yr. stream. Pasture
Capacity her for 108 or more cows.
Big barns siloe, (ruled at present)
milk hse., ST ear garag. lge. pltry.
baa. S BR, older style Tie with
mod. eonv. CLOSE TO SALEM end
worth every cent ot $39404. Incla.
all stock, crawler tractor, machinery
At trrig. syta, EASY TERMS. Pay
out at toilc checks, WUl consider
trade.

MR. WORKING MAN, cut that HIGH
COST OF UVTNG1 Your best bet is
this LOW PRICED 88 ACRES OF
rolling chocolate loam. Suburban
area, Salem. There you'll find plenty
ef pasture for dairying . ample bldgs.
for poultry As cows. Loads of fruit(several tons of cherries expected),
grove at Walnuts, and aom fir
timber. Oa old house, comfortable
Ac wired for elee. cooking, another
small hae, unfiniahed, 2 ear garage.
14 stanch, barn. Cold spa. water
piped to hse. BUY MOW As GET ALL
CROPS. $aso8. term or may trade
for. Salem property. P.S. Tractor
equipment and soma stock available.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exerusiv Listlnas Personal Service

164I S. Coml St. Ph
ARMS-ViRT6- M TbTLLS

308 A. Farm, 489 A. Farm. 222 A. Farm.
eos a. rarra, ah locmlng. Cultivated
ground. Planted ta gram seed. Priced
at 8108 per A.

C W. RESTS. REALTOR
943 S. Commercial

111 Exchcm7w Raxd Estccto

t BJL t 019. pleat fruit garage, for
8 R. close in. asuul loL SUA S .CbmX

111 Eod Prot
S BJL MOD HOME alas water system,

highway frontage, U A. bet Mill Oty
As Gate. Sail or trade for acreage
near Salem. Mike Plant, Box 443
Gatas. . .

18 WatitaxL ftwol UtorsT
LOT WANTED. Bingl or double oa

pavement, city sewer ft water. Private
party with cash. Ph. 23834 aves.

$350 AntotaotiTe
tZ2 D$d Cars tot Cd

'48 FORD 4 dr.'sdn, good eood, RAH.
cheep. See at 2123 S. winter.

SEVERLN REALTY CO.
Nic S BJL Homo, in excellent loca-

tion for children, large tot. LJL DJEL
H-- Firs, Oil Fir. Furn. 883MJI0. .

Excellent building site. A. corner
tocatton. a pvd. Rd. does to school
and on dty bus lin..Geod soil, and
fruit trees. $3230.00. -

Good buy. 4 BJt. Horn, full bsmt,
fireplace, oil fir. furn. H.W. Firs.
Pvd. St. end on bus line. S8300.06.

Older type Home, plus 3 ' Rm. furn.
Apt, A, on paved St. doe in.' $7630X0.

SEVERIN REALTY CO.
212 N. High St. Phone

srve. pn. oi, wwi
LOI OF ROOM

4 bdrm older type horn on corner tot
South. First floor has large living
room, dining room, kitchen - with
dining space. Paved street. A good
home for a large family or second
floor could easily be converted Into
apartment or another rental. Only
$4730.

3 BEDROOMS
Spacious suburban homo in excellent

condition throughout. Lerg lot with
t several nice oak trees. You can en-l-ey

the advantages of a suburban
hem and still hsve all the city con-
veniences for only $10,500. Terms.

NORTH CAPITOL
3 bdrm horn with living rm, dining

rm. nice fireplace In excellent lo-
cation North. Full basement with
furnace. Nice lot with fruit and nut
trees. Sealed on back of house with
private entrance could be used as
an office or might be suitable for
dress makinr shop, etc. Full price
$10,750. Terms.

MURPHY & KENT
Realtors

456 N. Church Phone
Eves: Humphreys Kent

802 BuatnesB Property
WEST SALEM BUSI. OR INDUS.

SITE. HAS SEVERAL GOOD BUILD-
INGS. WILL SELL FOR $9300 OB
GIVE LONG LEASE.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Coral St. Phone 88

804 Suburban
TODAY'S OUTSTANDING SUB.

HOME, styled Ac built by Don Grad-ne- r.

all elec. 3 BR. Indirect lighting,
special vents, extra lge. tlrepL Patio
with fireplace, beautiful floors. 500
sq. ft. In living Ac dining room. Att.
garage. 1 acre of land, $18,600. Will
seU with V acre.

Late built - weU styled - L. Ac D. Rm.- Coved ceiling 2 BRms. down --

Rm. for 2 up. - Model kitchen --

Util. room - AH hdwd. firs. - Ven.
Blinds - 2 ear garage - concrete
drive Lge. lot - paved street - Re-
stricted Dlst. - Near school - Redec
int. - newly painted - Bargain price
$9830. - Immed. Poas. - Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com! St. Phone 88

EOS Housas For Sato
NEW 2 B R. hse. Ph. 26757 eves.
BY OWNER: Small neat modern home.

lawn, fruit trees. aU fenced In. $3400.
1530 Shady Lane.

$400 DOWN. 2 bedroom house. doeto
school and bus. 3373 Maywood Dr.
just on saiem Heignts Ave.

UCEli to 84500 for ouick sale72
bdrm. furnished bouse on approx. one
Acre. 3985 Pleasant View Dr.

Income proPerty-Fo- ut unit red--
dential court with $15 monthly in-
come, one year old, by creek, in
pretty valley town of SUverton. Or.
Elec ranges, water heaters and wash-
er included. My equity $3300. might
trade for Salem property. 815.00 full
price. Owner, 1270 Nebraska St. Sa-le-m.

Ore. Ph. 37921.

Prices & Sizes
TO FIT YOUR PURSE

830,000.00 view property. 3 bedrms.
$34,500.00 weU located.. 3 bedrm.
$21,000.00 spacious room - 6 acres.
$16,000.00 3 bedrms. on 1 floor. 2 baths.
$16,000.00 9 unit apartment hous - in-

come $300.00.
2 bedrm home - north.(10.000.00 4 bedrm. home $1,000.00
down.

8.300.00 3 bedrms - nice.
$ 8.000.00 3 bedroom home suburban --

acre.
3,300.00 3 rooms with 2 nic acres

terms.
, Lawrence Real Estate

Loans and Ins.
404 South High St.

Phone Evenings
RESIDENCES st 1148 Ac 1139 Union St.

for sal to highest bidder, for re-
moval from the premises by August
first. Send seeled bids to W. M.
Hamilton. 4X0 N. Capitol St. (rear).
Bids will be opened June 30th. For
further information call morn-
ings. Pacific Mutual Life Insurance
Co.

BY OWNER: (4 blks or lees to grade.
Jr. HI or HI school) 2 BJt. down. 3

' up, gar on paved alley, wood furn, air
cire system, fir place, lge lot, priced
rignx. pn. rqgj or wbh

WANT A VIEW Mod. home, all elec
fireplace, hardwd floors, picture win-
dows, van. blinds, k acre most all
landscaped. 2 bdrms, den. llv rm, sep-era-to

dining rm. lge kitchen with
dining space, utility rm, bath and
separata ahower. large rarage with
builtins. Price $10300. FJLA. will

an. Ph.
fwiO HOMES on Electric Ave. Both

priced at $7500.00. Both are two-bedroo-m

homes with nice lawns and in
nice neiehborhod. For further tn--

; formation, call Mr. Anderson.
V. OMER HUFF, REAL ESTATE

381 Chemeketa

OUTSTANDING VALUE
N. 16th - $4950

ATTRACTIVE AND COMFORTABLE
ONE BEDROOM HOME. Large lot
and garage. E--Z TERMS.

N. 18th - $3950
EXTRA BIO LOT - NICE THREE

ROOM BUNGALOW located close to
Market St. Garage, TERMS $300
down and $38 per month.

N. 15th - $9950
4 BEDROOMS. BASEMENT. lYn SETS

OF PLUMBING. BEAUTIFUL YARD.
EXCELLENT LOCATION.

W. Rural -- $8950
VTEW HOME ON LAROE LOT. 2 CAR

OARAGE. LARGE BASatNT, OUi
FURNACE. HARDWOOD FLOORS.
TERMS. $2950 down and $34 per
nKMith

CHEAPIES
$1650 SPECIAL

NEW 3 ROOM HOUSE ON ? ACRE.
YOU NAME THE TERMS.

$2950 FULL PRICE
Lot 70x180 and t bedroom horn. LR.

Kitchen and a path (not a bath).
Garage. TERMS $308 down and $35
per month.
$2500 FULL PRICE

OR BEST OFFER TAKES this 2 bed-
room homo on 1 acre. Located
milea out oa 8. ME.

BE BUSINESS MINDED
ONE OF SALEM'S FASTEST MONEY

MAKZNO GROCERY AND MEAT
MARKETS. BOOKS AND DfCOMZ
TAX STATEMENT SHOWS EXCEL-
LENT RETURN. REASON FOR
S2XLXNO DISSOLVING PARTNER-
SHIP. PRICE $14,000.

BUSINESS BUILDING 30xa and m
acre of land en 9W. BEST CASH
OFFER TAKES OB CAN X
BOUGHT ON TERMS.

BILL LAMPARTTH EVE PHONE 83921
OSCAR S EDE R STROM EVE PH. 23218

CENTER ST. OFFICE

C0LBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1883 Canter SU Phono

Specials
per day. Well equipped with walk--in

prices. It to a pleasure to be able to

an exclusive residential district, close

truck farm. It's got everything. Located

Phone
or

Phone

Phon

Earl West.

800 Real Estate

NEISON NEWS
S COTTAGES - $2750

On cottage rents for $25 per month,
the other occupied by owner has
L.H., Ktt., 1 bdrm. shower. North.

BETWEEN CAPITOL Ac HOSPITAL
Close walking distance to Stat Bldg.

Plastered home with BsmL. LJL Ac

DJt. Foundation for Cottage on rear
of lot. New garage on paved aBey.
86950.

3 BDRMS - LESLIE DISTRICT
Good substantial home with hwd. firs.,

fplace. One bdrm. shop, and dark
room In bsmt. Garage. Corner tot,
paved street. $9900. '. J

GOOD HIGHWAY BUSINESS $4800
Fountain, lunch, and .variety business.

bulMing fixtures and Inventory. If
you cant use it, tell some friend
about this chance to get into a nice
little business of your own. Tourists
are making it better every day.

EXCELLENT COUNTRY HOME
A good, well kept modern 4 bdrm

country bom. Wired for elee range
and water htr. Hwd. firs, full bsmt.
with furnace and laundry trays. Ga-
rage, barn, chick, hse., etc., on 3
acres. Good soli. East. $9850.

GOOD 112 ACRES - $13,000 -

80 ac. cult. 8 ac filberts, 9 ac wal-
nuts. 24 ac. pasture. 2 springs. $ rm.
hse. Barn, large chick hse, milk hae,
2 car gar. on paved road, bus to
school.

NELSON & NELSON
MultiDle Listm Realtors

T02 N. High Phone

Directory
PLUMBING SUPPLIES

Capital Btrgam House. 145 Center Si

PLUMBUM
GENERAL repair and pumps. De--

catur Ac Maerr 970 S. Comt Ph.
REPAIRS. sewec and drain cleaning.
'

w. A. SKewis Fiumpm. Phone 3460Q,
Judson'a. 278 No. Crm'L Ph. fC

PRrNTINQ
Calendars $6.93 per 10Q up. Ph. 35150.
PUMPS

Stettler Supply Co. Phone
ROAD GRADING
JOY STRICKFADEN Ph. 35410."

SAND AND GRAVEL
WALLING SAND and GRAVEL CO.

Crushed rock. For roads and drive-
way. Cement Ready-mi- x concrete.
Garden sand. Bulldozing dralnajre At
ditching. 4 yd. shovel and drag un
Phone

.8AWS -
Salem Saw Was. 1293 N. 8th.
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